
 

  
8.00 – 
8.35 

8.35 – 
9.10 

9.10 – 
9.45 

9.45 – 
10.20 

10.20 
– 

10.55 

10.55 – 
11.30 

11.30 
– 

12.05 

12.05 
– 

12.40 

12.40 
– 

13.15 

13.15 
– 

13.50 

13.50 
– 

14.25 

14.25 
– 

15.00 

15.00 
– 

15.35 

15.35 
– 

16.10 

16.10 
–  

16.45 

27 May 
2019 

Mon 

4 N1 

ECG 
Sharing 

ECG Day Recess ECG Day Lunch 

MT Intensive Programme 
*OOS Students 

4 N2 

4 N3 

4 T1  

  Ms Amanda Lee  Ms Amanda Lee  MT Department Teachers 

 

  8.00 
– 

8.35 

8.35 
– 

9.10 

9.10 
– 

9.45 

9.45 – 
10.20 

10.20 – 
10.55 

10.55 – 
11.30 

11.30 
– 

12.05 

12.05 
– 

12.40 

12.40 
– 

13.15 

13.15 
– 

13.50 

13.50 
– 

14.25 

14.25 
– 

15.00 

15.00 
– 

15.35 

15.35 
– 

16.10 

16.10 –  
16.45 

28 May 
2019 

Tues 

4 N1 SS HG – HH – HL 

Recess 

EL SP - SB 

Lunch 

MT Intensive Programme 
*OOS Students 

4 N2 SS HG – HH – HL EL SP - SB 

4 N3 PE HG – HH – HL EL SP - SB 

4 T1 NT AD / DT /EBS PE EL SP - SB  

  Subject Teachers  Subject Teachers  MT Department Teachers 

 

  8.00 
– 

8.35 

8.35 – 
9.10 

9.10 – 
9.45 

9.45 – 
10.20 

10.20 
– 

10.55 

10.55 – 
11.30 

11.30 
– 

12.05 

12.05 
– 

12.40 

12.40 
– 

13.15 

13.15 
– 

13.50 

13.50 
– 

14.25 

14.25 
– 

15.00 

15.00 
– 

15.35 

15.35 
– 

16.10 

16.10 –  
16.45 

29 May 
2019 

Wed 

4 N1 

 

S4 ELECTIVES 
(T) 

PE 

Recess 

SC MA 

Lunch 

MT Intensive Programme 
*OOS Students 

4 N2 
S4 ELECTIVES 

(T) 
PE SC MA 

4 N3 
S4 ELECTIVES 

(T) 
SS SC MA 

4 T1 CA 
NT AD / DT 

/EBS 
HG – HH – HL SP - SB 

 

   Subject Teachers  Subject Teachers  MT Department Teachers 



 

  
08.00 
– 8.35 

8.35 – 
9.10 

9.10 
– 

9.45 

9.45 – 
10.20 

10.20 – 
10.55 

10.55 – 
11.30 

11.30 
– 

12.05 

12.05 
– 

12.40 

12.40 
– 

13.15 

13.15 
– 

13.50 

13.50 
– 

14.25 

14.25 
– 

15.00 

15.00 
– 

15.35 

15.35 
– 

16.10 

16.10 –  
16.45 

30 May 
2019 

Thur 

4 N1 Student 
Councillors & 

Student 
Leader 

Investiture 

S4 ELECTIVES (P) 

Recess 

SC MA 

Lunch 

MT Intensive Programme 
*OOS Students 

4 N2 S4 ELECTIVES (P) SC MA 

4 N3 S4 ELECTIVES (P) SC MA 

4 T1 CA SC MA  

  Mr Teo Eng 
Tong Subject Teachers  Subject Teachers  MT Department Teachers 

 

 

  08.00 
– 

8.35 

8.35 – 
9.10 

9.10 
– 

9.45 

9.45 
– 

10.20 

10.20 – 
10.55 

10.55 – 
11.30 

11.30 
– 

12.05 

12.05 
– 

12.40 

12.40 
– 

13.15 

13.15 
– 

13.50 

13.50 
– 

14.25 

14.25 
– 

15.00 

15.00 
– 

15.35 

15.35 
– 

16.10 

16.10 –  
16.45 

31 May 
2019 

Fri 

4 N1 

Debates 
Finals 

FT Time Recess FT Time 

 

MT Intensive Programme 
4 N2 

4 N3 

4 T1 

  Ms Muriel 
Manning Respective FTs  

Respective 
FTs 

 MT Department Teachers 

 


